## **RELEASE FORM**

## CAL NORTHERN SCHOOL OF LAW LEGAL OPPORTUNITY SCHOLARSHIP

1395 Ridgewood Drive, Ste. 100 Chico, CA 95973

This is to confirm that the undersigned has applied for a scholarship grant from the Cal Northern Legal Opportunity Scholarship Program.

As consideration for such grant and for the opportunity to participate in the Cal Northern Legal Opportunity Scholarship Program, you hereby grant Cal Northern the right to use in all media, your name and voice, and, if selected, your photograph, biography and excerpts from your scholarship application, in connection with the Cal Northern Legal Opportunity Scholarship, publicity about the program, newsletters, brochures and other materials.

| If the foregoing terms are satisfactory, please sign, and date this agreement below and return it with your application. Execution of this Agreement does not obligate Cal Northern to select you as a scholarship recipient, nor to publish your information or other materials. |
|---|
| I hereby consent to the use of information about myself and my application, as stated and described herein, and agree with the provisions of this release form:   |
|   |
| Signature: Date:  |
| Name:   |
| Address:  |
| Phone Number(s):  |
|   |